
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00916

12/01/2
022

ANSON, REBECCA Defendant
BELL FINANCE vs. ANSON, 
REBECCA

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00915

12/01/2
022

BELL FINANCE Plaintiff
BELL FINANCE vs. LOTT, 
HEATHER LEEANN

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00916

12/01/2
022

BELL FINANCE Plaintiff
BELL FINANCE vs. ANSON, 
REBECCA

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00917

12/01/2
022

BELL FINANCE Plaintiff
BELL FINANCE vs. KING, 
RAYMOND

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00490

12/01/2
022

BOARD OF REGENTS 
FOR Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
PEETOOM, TREY

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00491

12/01/2
022

BOARD OF REGENTS 
FOR Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
WAHWASUCK, DENVER

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2022-
00410

12/01/2
022

BROWN, ISHA 
LARAE Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BROWN, ISHA LARAE

OBTAINING CASH BY 
FALSE/FRAUDULENT 
PRETENSES (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00492

12/01/2
022

CALDWELL, BABARA Defendant
SYNCHRONY BANK vs. 
CALDWELL, BABARA

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2022-
00609

12/01/2
022

CARGILLE, TAYLOR 
COLEMAN Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
CARGILLE, TAYLOR 
COLEMAN

MALICIOUS INJURY TO 
PROPERTY OVER $1000 (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2022-
00250

12/01/2
022

CARTER, DAKOTA 
ALLEN Person 1

CARTER, DAKOTA ALLEN 
and CREASEY, DAWN MARIE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION/PREMARITAL 
COUNSELING

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2022-
00250

12/01/2
022

CREASEY, DAWN MARIE Person 

2
CARTER, DAKOTA ALLEN 
and CREASEY, DAWN MARIE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION/PREMARITAL 
COUNSELING

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2022-
00412

12/01/2
022

EBERT, BRANDON 
DEAN Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
EBERT, BRANDON DEAN

BREAKING AND ENTERING 
WITH UNLAWFUL INTENT 
(MISD)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00490

12/01/2
022

EX REL Plaintiff
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
PEETOOM, TREY

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00491

12/01/2
022

EX REL Plaintiff
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
WAHWASUCK, DENVER

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2022-
00414

12/01/2
022

GEMMILL, CHRISTY 
LYNN Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
GEMMILL, CHRISTY LYNN

DOMESTIC ABUSE - ASSAULT &
BATTERY (MIS)

https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2200414
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2200414
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https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2200490
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https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2200609
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https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2200410
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https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc


Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2022-
00413

12/01/2
022

JEFFERSON, JOY 
KATHLEEN Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
JEFFERSON, JOY 
KATHLEEN

BREAKING AND ENTERING WITH 
UNLAWFUL INTENT (MISD)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00917

12/01/2
022

KING, RAYMOND Defendant
BELL FINANCE vs. KING, 
RAYMOND

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2022-
00915

12/01/2
022

LOTT, HEATHER 
LEEANN Defendant

BELL FINANCE vs. LOTT, 
HEATHER LEEANN

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

MR-2022-
00012

12/01/2
022

MISC. RECEIPTS - 
DEC Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MISC. RECEIPTS - DEC

MISCELLANEOUS RECEIPTS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2022-
00409

12/01/2
022

MOEHLMAN, MANDY 
MAY Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MOEHLMAN, MANDY 
MAY

LARCENY OF LOST PROPERTY 
(MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00490

12/01/2
022

NORTHERN OKLAHOMA 
COLLEGE Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
PEETOOM, TREY

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00491

12/01/2
022

NORTHERN OKLAHOMA 
COLLEGE Plaintiff

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
WAHWASUCK, DENVER

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00490

12/01/2
022

PEETOOM, TREY Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
PEETOOM, TREY

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2022-
00610

12/01/2
022

STANLEY, 
BRADLEY Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
STANLEY, BRADLEY

DOMESTIC ASSAULT, BATTERY, OR
A&B W/ DANGEROUS WEAPON 
AFC

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00490

12/01/2
022

STATE OF OKLAHOMA Plaintiff
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
PEETOOM, TREY

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00491

12/01/2
022

STATE OF OKLAHOMA Plaintiff
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
WAHWASUCK, DENVER

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00492

12/01/2
022

SYNCHRONY BANK Plaintiff
SYNCHRONY BANK vs. 
CALDWELL, BABARA

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2022-
00415

12/01/2
022

VAUGHN, JOSHUA 
DEAN Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
VAUGHN, JOSHUA DEAN

DOMESTIC ABUSE - ASSAULT & 
BATTERY (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CS-2022-
00491

12/01/2
022

WAHWASUCK, 
DENVER Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
WAHWASUCK, DENVER

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2022-
00411

12/01/2
022

WILSON, LACY 
LAVERNE Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
WILSON, LACY LAVERNE

UTTERING COUNTERFEIT MONEY 
(MISD)

https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2200411
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2200411
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2200491
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2200491
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2200415
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2200415
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https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2200491
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2200491
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2200490
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2200490
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https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2200610
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2200490
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2200490
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2200491
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2200491
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2200490
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2200490
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2200409
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2200409
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NMR++2200012
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NMR++2200012
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200915
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200915
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200917
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2200917
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2200413
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2200413
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
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https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
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https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc

